
Net Profit Report - September 2019

Gross Sales

City Zip Code Patients Amount
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96 $12,325.00

Expenses

Date Category Description Amount

$1,500.00

$800.00

$1,200.00

10/12/19

10/24/19

10/26/19

Staff

Office

Event

Monthly payment for staff members

Office rent and utilities

Booth at weekend cannabis event

Total $3,500.00

Net Profit

$12,325.00 $3,500.00 $8,825.00

Net ProfitExpensesGross Sales

Total

Clinic Location
Clinic City HereYOUR LOGO


